Radiometrix Ltd   CTA88 application board manual                                                                  page 1
Features
� 8 bit address and 8 bit data select switches
� 8 relays to control mains powered devices
rated up to 8A, 250VAC/30VDC
� Visual indication of valid code received and active
relays
� RF module range testing

Voltage                (rx) 12V 24V, and +5V only, versions are possible
                            (tx) 7 – 24V n/a
Ordering Information
Part Number RF Power Output
(mW)
Channel Frequency
(MHz)
Country
CTA88-151.300-BiM1T 100 151.300 Australia
CTA88-151.300-CVR1  151.300 Australia
CTA88-151-SHX1T-12k5-MURS 500 CH0:151.820 – CH4:154.600 Canada, USA
CTA88-151-SHX1R-12k5-MURS  CH0:151.820 – CH4:154.600 Canada, USA
CTA88-151-LMR1-12k5-MURS 100 CH0:151.820 – CH2:151.940 Canada, USA
CTA88-151-LMR1-12k5-MURS  CH0:151.820 – CH2:151.940 Canada, USA
CTA88-433-LMT2 10 CH0:433.050 – CH69:434.775 Europe
CTA88-433-LMR2  CH0:433.050 – CH69:434.775 Europe
CTA88H-458-LMT2 500 CH0:458.525 – CH23:459.100 UK
CTA88-458-LMR2  CH0:458.525 – CH23:459.100 UK
CTA88-434.650-NiM2T 10 434.650 Europe
CTA88-434.650-NiM2R  434.650 Europe
CTA88-869-FPX3T 400 CH0:869.450 – CH3:869.600 Europe
CTA88-869-FPX3R  CH0:869.450 – CH3:869.600 Europe
Radiometrix Ltd   CTA88 application board manual                                                                  page 8
APPENDIX
F
ig